Sump Pump System Solutions
SS_FS_Pump Accessories_0124
STOP FLOOD DAMAGE BEFORE IT EVER STARTS™
FloodStop® Pump Monitor
Turn any pump into a Smart Pump with
the FloodStop® Pump Monitor.
• Monitor your pump anywhere with an
internet connection.

variety of applications.
FloodStop® Deep Cycle Batteries
• Maintenance-free design.
• Pairs with FloodStop® backup
power solutions for pumps.
• No need to add water or acid
for operation.
FloodStop® Uninterruptible
Power Supply
• Provides backup power to routers
and modems.
• Capacity: 650VA / 360W, Input:
120V, Battery: 12V / 7Ah.
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION MODEL UNITS/CASE
22002 FloodStop Pump Monitor FSPM 1
22700 FloodStop Sump Pump Backup Power System, 2000W FSAINV2000 1
22701 FloodStop Sump Pump Backup Power System, 1500W FSAINV1500 1
22705 FloodStop Vertical Float Switch 10' Cord FSAVFS10 1
22706 FloodStop Vertical Float Switch 20' Cord FSAVFS20 1
22707 FloodStop Tethered Float Switch 10' Cord FSATFS10 1
22708 FloodStop Tethered Float Switch 20' Cord FSATFS20 1
22710 FloodStop Dual Pump Install Kit FSADPIK 9
22715 FloodStop Yard Drain Emitter FSWA 1
22716 FloodStop Freeze Drain FSAFD 1
22717 FloodStop High Water Alarm FSWA 24